Letter Lerfect Farm

Jennifer Anttonen (L)

10:00 AM
10:07 AM

79
29

Jennifer Anttonen (L)

10:14 AM 72
10:24 AM 94
10:34 AM 45
10:44 AM 84
10:54 AM 33
11:04 AM 1

Jennifer Anttonen (L)

11:14 AM 76
11:22 AM 30
11:30 AM 4
11:38 AM 29
11:46 AM 28

Jennifer Anttonen (L)

11:54 AM 35
12:01 PM 15
12:08 PM 365

Jennifer Anttonen (L)

12:50 PM 1
1:00 PM 84
1:10 PM 33
1:20 PM 76
1:30 PM 4
1:40 PM 48

Jennifer Anttonen (L)

1:50 PM 83
1:58 PM 73
2:06 PM 15
2:14 PM 12
2:22 PM 365

Jennifer Anttonen (L)

2:30 PM 34
2:38 PM 16
2:46 PM 83

Jennifer Anttonen (L)

2:54 PM 81
3:02 PM 56
3:10 PM 9
Jennifer Anttonen (L)
3:28 PM 34
3:36 PM 81
3:44 PM 16
3:52 PM 9
4:00 PM 5
Jennifer Anttonen (L)
4:08 PM 7
Jennifer Anttonen (L)
4:18 PM 5

Letter Perfect Farm, Inc.
Schooling Show

Victoria Picotte
Bonnie DoMonte

Karen Grande
Connie Brown
Terry Brennan
Wendy Smith
Anne Fiore
Kellie Ducharme

Danielle Chizauskas
Viviane Pilicy

Gina DiPietro
Bonnie DoMonte
Dina DeAngelis

Victoria Picotte
Jessica Dionue
Melissa Nelkin

Lunch Break

Kellie Ducharme
Wendy Smith

Anne Fiore

Danielle Chizauskas
Gina DiPietro

Anne Dietterich

Maya Gaines
Emily Grande
Jessica Dionue
Autumn Lombardi
Melissa Nelkin

Abby Bates
Jill Gaines
Maya Gaines

Amy Fletcher
Carolyn Wolfe
Marriane Busse

Break

Abby Bates
Amy Fletcher
Jill Gaines
Marriane Busse
Sam Drew

Tori Jolin

Sam Drew

End of Show

Test:

Test:

Test:

Test:

Test:

Test:

Test:

Test:

Test:

Test:

Test:

June 18, 2016

Training Level Test 2A

Eeyore
Finnega

First and Above A

Tamcherel
Ricochet CR

Miss American Pie
Diplomat

Diva FF
Windemere S

Training Level Test 3

Lady Killer

Courage

Onyx Fan De Groenesteegh
Finnega

Liberty B

USDF Test A

Marcus
Gallod Dafydd
Ehretyme

First Level and above B

Windemere S

Diplomat

Diva FF

Lady Killer

Onyx Fan De Groenesteegh
Lance

USDF TestB 1

Harley

Ittai

Gallod Dafydd
Toby
Ehretyme

USDF Test C

Link

Beau

Harley

Training Level Test 1
Tullyard Rock

HiJacked
Missy

Training Level Test2 B
Link

Tullyard Rock

Beau

Missy

Don Gregory

Green as Grass

Barna

USDF B 2

Don Gregory

4:26 PM

Scratch
63.462

62.973

Scratch

64.756

68.889

65.000

64.412

65.227

63.636

59.773

60.000
66.136

63.750

64.688
57.813

12:15 PM

66.061

68.281
61.410
63.519

Scratch

63.049

61.875

50.625

62.813
62.500
62.500

64.250

68.750
63.250

66.652

61.522
66.522

3:18 PM

59.808

70.577

64.615

63.462

50.615
76.000

59.688

Start:

Start:

Start:

Start:

Start:

Start:

Start:

Uxbridge, MA
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12:50 PM

2:54 PM
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3:28 PM
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4:08 PM

4:18 PM



